Summer 2022 Charters
	Start Date
	

Finish Date
	Departing Port
	Handover Port
	No. of Days
	

Skipper

	Sat 30 Apr 
	Mon 9th May
	Ipswich Haven
	
	10
	

	Tues 10th May
	Thurs 19th May
	
	
	10
	

	Fri 20th May
	Sun 29th May
	
	
	10
	

	
	
	
	
	10
	

	Mon 30th May
	Wed 8th June
	
	
	10
	

	Thurs 9th June
	Sat 18th June
	
	Solent
	10
	

	Sun 19th June
	Tues 28th June
	
	
	10
	

	
	
	
	
	10
	

	Wed 28th June
	Fri 8th July
	
	
	10
	

	Sat 9th July
	Mon 18th July
	
	West Country
	10
	

	Tues 19th July
	Thurs 28th July
	
	
	10
	

	
	
	
	
	10
	

	Fri 29th July
	Sun 7th August
	
	
	10
	

	Mon 8th Aug
	Wed 17th August
	
	Solent
	10
	 

	Thurs 18th Aug
	Sat 27th August
	
	
	10
	 

	
	
	
	
	10
	 

	Sun 28th Aug
	Tues 6th Sept
	
	
	10
	 

	Wed 7th Sept
	Fri 16th Sept
	
	
	10
	 

	Sat 17th Sept
	Mon 26th Sept
	
	Ipswich Haven
	10
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 



